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Direction
Stebbing High Street White Hart Ph — Bishop's Stortford 
Interchange Stop E

40 stops

Open route schedule

Stebbing High Street White Hart Ph

Bran End Brick Kiln Lane opp

Great Dunmow St Edmunds Ln The Broadway

Great Dunmow Braintree Rd oppst Edmunds Ln

Great Dunmow Braintree Rd The Avenue

Great Dunmow High Street NW-bound

Great Dunmow North street N-Bound

Great Dunmow The Causeway N-Bound

Great Dunmow Dunmow Rd Grace Wood

Great Dunmow Woodlands Park Dr W-Bound

Great Dunmow Woodside Way Tesco Store

Great Dunmow Blackwater Dr opp Mallard Ave

Great Dunmow Blackwater Dr Swan Drive

Great Dunmow Blackwater Dr opp Cattail Dr

Canfield End Stortford Road opp Hall

Takeley Dunmow Rd opp The Lion & Lamb

Takeley Warwick Rd Clarendon Rd

Takeley Honey Rd Bennet Canfield (W)

Takeley Bennet Canfieldopp Priors Green Sch

Takeley Flemming Rd Hubberd Rd

Takeley Roding Drive Dunmow Rd (S)

Route schedule
Stebbing High Street White Hart Ph — Bishop's Stortford 
Interchange Stop E

Monday 07:50-17:55

Tuesday 07:50-17:55

Wednesday 07:50-17:55

Thursday 07:50-17:55

Friday 07:50-17:55

Saturday 07:55-17:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Stebbing High Street White Hart Ph

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Takeley Dunmow Rd Canfield Rd

Takeley Dunmow Rd opp The Four Ashes Ph

Takeley Dunmow Rd Mill Court

Takeley Dunmow Road opp Church Lane

Takeley Street Dunmow Rd opp The Green Man

Takeley Street Dunmow Rd Rayliegh Cottage

Takeley Street Dunmow Rd opp The Old Mill

Takeley Street Dunmow Rd Bury Lodge Lane

Birchanger Dunmow Rd Thremhall Priory

Birchanger Stane Street Spellbrook Motors

Birchanger Stane St Start Hill Garage

Parsonage Est o/s Birchanger Green Services

B Stortford Dunmow Rd Shortcroft

B Stortford Dunmow Rd opp Raynham Rd

B Stortford Dunmow Rd Nags Head Ph

B Stortford Dunmow Rd opp College

Bishop's Stortford Dunmow Rd Hillside

Bishop's Stortford Dane Street Stop K

Bishop's Stortford Interchange Stop E



Direction
Bishop's Stortford Interchange Stop E — Stebbing Watch 
House Rd opp Ruffels Pl

43 stops

Open route schedule

Bishop's Stortford Interchange Stop E

Bishop's Stortford Riverside Stop R

Bishop's Stortford Dunmow Rd opp Hillside

Bishop's Stortford Dunmow Rd College

B Stortford Dunmow Rd Stortford Hall Park

B Stortford Dunmow Rd opp Nags Head Ph

B Stortford Dunmow Rd Raynham Rd

B Stortford Dunmow Rd Birchwood Sch

B Stortford Dunmow Rd opp Shortcroft

B Stortford Dunmow Rd opp Services

Birchanger Stane St opp Start Hill Garage

Birchanger Stane St opp Spellbrook Motors

Birchanger Dunmow Rd opp Thremhall Priory

Takeley Street Dunmow Rd opp Bury Lodge Ln

Takeley Street Dunmow Rd The Old Mill

Takeley St Dunmow Rd opp Rayleigh Cottage

Takeley Street Dunmow Rd The Green Man

Takeley Dunmow Rd Church Lane

Takeley Dunmow Rd The Four Ashes Ph

Takeley Roding Drive Dunmow Rd (N)

Takeley Flemming Rd opp Hubberd Rd

Takeley Bennet Canfield Priors Green School

Takeley Honey Rd Bennet Canfield (E)

Takeley Warwick Rd opp Clarendon Rd

Route schedule
Bishop's Stortford Interchange Stop E — Stebbing Watch 
House Rd opp Ruffels Pl

Monday 08:50-18:50

Tuesday 08:50-18:50

Wednesday 08:50-18:50

Thursday 08:50-18:50

Friday 08:50-18:50

Saturday 08:50-18:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bishop's Stortford Interchange Stop E

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Takeley Dunmow Rd Warwick Rd

Takeley Dunmow Rd The Lion & Lamb

Canfield End B1256 Stortford Road Hall

Great Dunmow Blackwater Dr Cattail Dr

Great Dunmow Blackwater Dr opp Swan Dr

Great Dunmow Blackwater Dr Mallard Ave

Great Dunmow Woodside Way Tesco Store

Great Dunmow Woodlands Park Dr W-Bound

Great Dunmow Dunmow Rd opp Grace Wood

Great Dunmow The Causeway S-Bound

Great Dunmow North Street S-bound

Great Dunmow High Street SE-bound

Great Dunmow Braintree Rd opp The Avenue

Great Dunmow St Edmunds Lane N-bound

Great Dunmow St Edmunds Lnopp The Broadway

Bran End Brick Kiln Lane adj

Stebbing High Street Primary School

Stebbing High Street opp White Hart Ph

Stebbing Watch House Rd opp Ruffels Pl

324 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Takeley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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